Vessal inventory system

Computer Based Route management and 0.00

I. om-muuity trairting and participation 0.00

Total 4535.70

Contingency & Consultancy @ 57o

4762.48

3

2. The sanction of the Presidenr is howevei accorded for relbase of Rs 2,3g,12,400/- (Rupees
two crore thirty eight la'kl twelve thousand four hundred only) (being 0S% of lhe sonc, ed CFA) as

Out of thetirst installment of the Central Financial Assistance as an adva for IN rk.

la
Develo

Vas

anag iIg i.'iI.J.; iOr
lrrigaiion inkaskucture
pment Cort)oration Ltd.
antir \rrlrrr Gardens n-,1t 6

I 4.